
100%

Female

42.11%

5.26%
52.63%

Black or African A…

Other (please spe…

White

89.47%

10.53%

24 or under 25-30

100%

U.S.

Graduating Senior Survey
| About the Data Data Definitions

Academic Year

2020-2021 

Major

Family & Consumer Studies 

Gender

All 

Race

All 

Age

All 

Citizenship

All 

If you could start college again, would you enroll at MTSU?

0% 50% 100%

Yes

No

89.47%

10.53%

If you could choose your major again, would you choose same one?

0% 50% 100%

Yes

No

89.47%

10.53%

Total Degrees Awarded

49

Number of Responses

19

Response Rate

38.8%

Count of responses may not sum across academic 
year, if a student delays their graduation.

College

 Behavioral and H…

College

Behavioral and Hea… 

http://mtsu.edu/iepr/aboutdata.php
http://mtsu.edu/iepr/datadefinitions.php

